2010
2011
2012
2016
2017
2018
2019
2023

2024

2008
2020
2022
2023
2024

2014
2015
2020
2023

6th
3rd
6th
2nd
3rd
2nd
Champ
3rd
4th
6th

3rd
5th
5th
Champ
2nd

6th
3rd
8th
3rd

Naches Valley (10)
Chelsea Robles
Chelsea Robles

Kourtney Browning
Kaylee Moore
Kaylee Moore
Kaylee Moore
Kaylee Moore
Jayde Coleman

Alexis Huff
Alexis Clements

Newport (5)
Ana Mackert
Sierra Mason
Madisen Pillers
Madisen Pillers
Madisen Pillers

North Central (4)
Amanda Gilliam
Amanda Gilliam
Kilee Callaghan
Kilee Callaghan

125
125
130
120
125
130
130
120 1a/2a
105 1a/2a
110 1a/2a

112
190
235
235 1la/2a
235 1la/2a

112
110
135
145 3a/da

2013  5th
2024 2nd

2023 3rd
2024 Champ

Napavine (2)
Cassie Edwards
Maya Kunkel

North Mason (2)
Sadie Evans
Sadie Evans

112
155 1a/2a

155 1a/2a
155 1a/2a

North Beach (5)
2009 5th Jennifer Law 152
2010 6th Jennifer Law 152
2011 2nd Jennifer Law 152
2017 4th Natasha Fruh 235
2018 3rd Natasha Fruh 235

Newport (Bellevue) (1)
2012 5th Julie Norvell 106

North Thurston (5)
2020 8th  Dolly Manlapaz 110
2022  6th Annika Lee 135
2023 Champ  Annika Lee 135 3a/da
8th Charlize Pasco 130 3a/4a
2024  4th  Ariana Cavero-Santiago 190 3a/4a



Nooksack Valley (13) North Kitsap (11)

2012  4th Chloe Gardner 137 2017 2nd  Holly Beaudoin 105
2013 3rd Chloe Gardner 137 2018 2nd  Holly Beaudoin 110
8th  Kylee Dekoekkoek 145 8th Angel Collins 115
2014 Team 7th Place tie 55 8th Elise Scrafford 130
Champ Chloe Gardner 145 2019 2nd  Holly Beaudoin 120
4th  Kylee Dekoekkoek 155 4th Elise Scrafford 135
7th  Alexandra Parson 112 2020 Team 3rd Place 80
2015 6th Emma Bruntil 120 Champ Holly Beaudoin 120
2016 Team 6th Place 57 Champ Kenzie Cormier 140
Champ Emma Bruntil 130 2nd Elise Scrafford 135
5th Miana Rabang 135 2022 3rd Makayla Heymann 125

6th  Julie De LaCruz 125 2023  5th Emily Gomez 140 1a/2a

2017 6th  Lynette Samano 125
8th  Grace Himango 190
2023 5th  Ameriah Harlan 145 1a/2a

** 4.0 Academic State Champ
* Academic State Champ











































































140
140



W.F. West (Chehalis) (2)
Xylia Warner
Xylia Warner

2019 5th
2020 3rd



