	ľ	Naches Valley (10))			Napavine (2)				North Beach (5)	
2010	6th	Chelsea Robles	125	2013	5th	Cassie Edwards	112	2009	5th	Jennifer Law	152
2011	3rd	Chelsea Robles	125	2024	2nd	Maya Kunkel	155 1a/2a	2010	6th	Jennifer Law	152
2012	6th	Kourtney Browning	130					2011	2nd	Jennifer Law	152
2016	2nd	Kaylee Moore	120					2017	4th	Natasha Fruh	235
2017	3rd	Kaylee Moore	125					2018	3rd	Natasha Fruh	235
2018	2nd	Kaylee Moore	130								
2019	Champ	Kaylee Moore	130								
2023	3rd	Jayde Coleman	120 1a/2a								
	4th	Alexis Huff	105 1a/2a								
2024	6th	Alexis Clements	110 1a/2a								

		Newport (5)			Newp	oort (Bellevue)	(1)
2008	3rd	Ana Mackert	112	2012	5th	Julie Norvell	106
2020	5th	Sierra Mason	190				
2022	5th	Madisen Pillers	235				
2023	Champ	Madisen Pillers	235 1a/2a				
2024	2nd	Madisen Pillers	235 1a/2a				

		North Central (4)				North Mason (2))		ľ	North Thurston (5)
2014	6th	Amanda Gilliam	112	2023	3rd	Sadie Evans	155 1a/2	2a 2020	8th	Dolly Manlapaz	110
2015	3rd	Amanda Gilliam	110	2024	Champ	Sadie Evans	155 1a/2	a 2022	6th	Annika Lee	135
2020	8th	Kilee Callaghan	135					2023	Champ	Annika Lee	135 3a/4a
2023	3rd	Kilee Callaghan	145 3a/4a						8th	Charlize Pasco	130 3a/4a
								2024	4th	Ariana Cavero-Santiago	190 3a/4a

Nooksack Valley (13) 2012 4th Chloe Gardner 137 2013 3rd Chloe Gardner 137 8th Kylee Dekoekkoek 145 2014 Team 7th Place tie 55 Champ Chloe Gardner 145 4th Kylee Dekoekkoek 155 7th Alexandra Parson 112 Emma Bruntil 2015 6th 120 2016 Team 6th Place 57 Emma Bruntil Champ 130 Miana Rabang 5th 135 Julie De La Cruz 6th 125 2017 Lynette Samano 6th 125 8th Grace Himango 190

Ameriah Harlan

145 1a/2a

5th

2023

North Kitsap (11)

2017	2nd	Holly Beaudoin	105	
2018	2nd	Holly Beaudoin	110	
	8th	Angel Collins	115	
	8th	Elise Scrafford	130	
2019	2nd	Holly Beaudoin	120	
	4th	Elise Scrafford	135	
2020		Team 3rd Place	80	
	Champ	Holly Beaudoin	120	
	Champ	Kenzie Cormier	140	
	2nd	Elise Scrafford	135	
2022	3rd	Makayla Heymann	125	
2023	5th	Emily Gomez	140	1a/2a

^{** 4.0} Academic State Champ

^{*} Academic State Champ

W.F. West (Chehalis) (2)

Xylia Warner Xylia Warner

2019 5th2020 3rd